SMD Power Inductor
CDRH2D16/LD
Page 2 of 4 Revised: 6-Jan-17
Electrical Characteristics
※1  Inductance measuring condition: at 100 kHz.
※2 Saturation current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 65% of it's nominal value.
※3 Temperature rise current: The DC current at which the temperature rise is △T＝40℃.(Ta＝20℃)
Part Name Stamp
Inductance
(μH)
[ within ] ※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Max. (Typ.)
(at 20℃)
Saturation Current
(Ａ)  ※2
Temperature
Rise Current
(A)  ※3at 20℃ at100℃
CDRH2D16LDNP-2R2NC A 2.2±30％ 47(38) 0.86 0.65 2.20
CDRH2D16LDNP-2R7NC B 2.7±30％ 61(49) 0.82 0.60 1.90
CDRH2D16LDNP-3R3NC C 3.3±30％ 67(54) 0.72 0.52 1.74
CDRH2D16LDNP-3R9NC D 3.9±30％ 75(60) 0.70 0.48 1.60
CDRH2D16LDNP-4R7NC E 4.7±30％ 101(81) 0.62 0.45 1.32
CDRH2D16LDNP-5R6NC F 5.6±30％ 123(98) 0.57 0.40 1.25
CDRH2D16LDNP-6R8NC G 6.8±30％ 158(127) 0.50 0.35 1.00
CDRH2D16LDNP-8R2NC H 8.2±30％ 171(137) 0.45 0.33 0.95
CDRH2D16LDNP-100NC I 10.0±30％ 195(156) 0.42 0.30 0.92
CDRH2D16LDNP-120NC J 12.0±30％ 223(179) 0.39 0.28 0.85
CDRH2D16LDNP-150NC K 15.0±30％ 248(198) 0.35 0.26 0.81
CDRH2D16LDNP-180NC L 18.0±30％ 316(252) 0.32 0.23 0.73
CDRH2D16LDNP-220NC M 22.0±30％ 418(335) 0.28 0.21 0.60
CDRH2D16LDNP-270NC N 27.0±30％ 466(373) 0.26 0.18 0.53
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
SMD Power Inductor